Shark Tail Handheld Probe – Needle Tip
Needle Tip, 1.6 or 3.3mm diameter x 60, 120 or 300mm length
Thermocouple (IEC, ANSI or JIS) & PRT Probe Options
0001-0314/S-TAIL/NEEDLE
KEY FEATURES
 IP67 rated
 Torque & tensile tested

0001-0314/S-TAIL/NEEDLE
Ordering Information
CALIBRATION COLOUR  PROBE  PROBE  LEAD  LEAD  ORDER
TYPE  CODE  DIAMETER LENGTH  LENGTH  COLOUR  CODE
    (mm)  (mm)  (m)
K  IEC  1.6  60  2  GREEN  XE-6521-001
T  IEC  1.6  60  2  BROWN  XE-6522-001
K  IEC  3.3  120  2  GREEN  XE-6523-001
T  IEC  3.3  120  2  BROWN  XE-6524-001
K  IEC  3.3  300  2  GREEN  XE-6525-001
T  IEC  3.3  300  2  BROWN  XE-6526-001
K  ANSI  1.6  60  2  YELLOW  XE-6568-001
T  ANSI  1.6  60  2  BLUE  XE-6569-001
K  ANSI  3.3  120  2  YELLOW  XE-6570-001
T  ANSI  3.3  120  2  BLUE  XE-6571-001
K  ANSI  3.3  300  2  YELLOW  XE-6572-001
T  ANSI  3.3  300  2  BLUE  XE-6573-001
K  JIS  1.6  60  2  BLUE  XE-6618-001
T  JIS  1.6  60  2  BROWN  XE-6619-001
K  JIS  3.3  120  2  BLUE  XE-6620-001
T  JIS  3.3  120  2  BROWN  XE-6621-001
K  JIS  3.3  300  2  BLUE  XE-6622-001
T  JIS  3.3  300  2  BROWN  XE-6623-001
PRT  -  3.3  120  2  BLACK  XE-6604-001
Shark Tail Handheld Probe – Needle Tip
Needle Tip, 1.6 or 3.3mm diameter x 60, 120 or 300mm length
Thermocouple (IEC, ANSI or JIS) & PRT Probe Options
0001-0314/S-TAIL/NEEDLE